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Ranges

Security Group: ORD ORDS & ESCROWS

Investors

Securities

CREDO RESOURCES LIMITED

INVESTOR RANGES
TUESDAY 21 JUNE 2016

% Issued Capital

Totals for Security Group ORD

1 to 1000

1001 to 5000
5001 to 10000
10001 to 100000
100001 and Over
Total

55
2
106
155
356
674

6,900

8,781
1,060,000
10,317,699
553,832,685
565,226,065
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