

PAGE NUMBER : 1 REPORT DATE : 21/06/2016 REPORT TIME : 17.28.08

## **CREDO RESOURCES LIMITED**

## **INVESTOR RANGES TUESDAY 21 JUNE 2016**

Ranges Securities % Issued Capital Investors

Security Group: ORD ORDS & ESCROWS

## **Totals for Security Group ORD**

1 to 1000	55	6,900	.00
1001 to 5000	2	8,781	.00
5001 to 10000	106	1,060,000	.19
10001 to 100000	155	10,317,699	1.83
100001 and Over	356	553,832,685	97.98
Total	674	565,226,065	100.00

end of report